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27DBUD

MEADOW
TOWABLE COMFORT FOR YOUR FAMILY 
Salem provides spacious, convenient floorplans, even when 
you need light weight towability for any size family!

PREMIUM STANDARDS. Enjoy total privacy with the 
spin-around entertainment center and solid wood doors 
among many other amenities.

FA M I LY  F R I E N D LY  TO W A B L E  U N I T

S A L E M

INTERIOR SHOWN IN

Hey Mom and Dad! So, it’s our first 

camping adventure in our new 27DBUD. 

Debbie and Suzy really loved it! We hiked 

and fished and I don’t think they slept the 

whole time! You wouldn’t believe the power 

options on this trailer! Made life easy, and 

the glow of the LED awning light at night 

was really nice. Love you and see you soon! 

Bill and Jamie
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27RKSS

TOTAL COMFORT 
Relax in style with a unit that is perfect for either travel or 
seasonal settings. Massive picture windows, seemingly 
endless countertop space, and additional features that 
include maximized storage, full extension drawer guides, 
and extra-large pass through doors make this one of the 
most requested models in the market.

OUR MOST POPULAR SINGLE BEDROOM UNIT

S A L E M

MINERAL
INTERIOR SHOWN IN

Dear kids, you won’t believe the adventures 

your father and I have been on recently. 

Our new 27RKSS has been perfect for us two. 

Sounds like you are really enjoying your 

new trailer! Have fun, and can’t wait to 

share with you when we return.

Love, Mom and Dad
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31KQBTS

VERSATILE FLOORPLANS FOR ANY  
SIZE FAMILY 
Whether you are looking for a small, two-person unit, 
special needs for large scale entertaining, or anything 
in between, Salem has the right unit for you.

S PA C I O U S  FA M I LY  U N I T

Shown with Customer-Supplied TV

S A L E M

LEATHER
INTERIOR SHOWN IN

Hey everyone! So the kids brought all their 

friends on this camping trip! When we pulled 

in, it was just pouring rain. No problem 

though. We just used our optional remote 

control in the truck, put the slides out and 

jacks down, and just ran inside without getting 

wet! Anyway, the kids had a blast in their own 

personal room in the 31KQBTS! It was a great 

family experience. Chat with you soon!

Uncle Mike
7
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INTERIOR
FEATURES

A. 16x 24 Residential Style  
 Cabinets with Glass  
 Inserts and Base Shelves  
 (Where applicable)

B.  Solid Surface Countertops

C. Stainless Steel  
 Appliance Package

D. True Hardwood Table Top

E.  Extra-deep Pot and  
 Pan Drawer

F. Armstrong® linoleum -  
 Scratch, Tear, and Cold- 
 Resistant Flooring.

G. Full Extension, Extra-wide  
 Pull Out Drawer

H. Decorative Overhead  
 Dining Light

I. Night Shades

J. High Rise Faucet and  
 60/40 Sink

K. 80” Ceiling Height

L. New Dhalia Cherry  
 Mouldings and Accents  
 Throughout

M. Decorative Curtain Rods  
 and Curtains

1. Solid Surface Countertops

2. Hinged 1/2 Barrel  
 Storage (Most Models)

3.  High Rise Faucet and  
 60/40 Sink

4. Extra Large Pass-Through  
 Storage

 

5.  Armstrong® One Piece Plank  
 Wood Linoleum Flooring

6. Full Extension Ball  
 Bearing Drawer Guides

7. FM Radio, DVD Player 
 w/ MP3 Hookup
 
 
 

8.  Copper Vein Weatherproof  
 Countertop on Outside  
 Kitchen (Outside Kitchen 
 Models Only)

9. Swivel Entertainment Center  
 with Solid Doors to Bedroom

10.  16 x 24 Residential Style  
 Cabinets with Glass  
 Inserts and Base Shelves  
 (Where applicable)

11.  Hardwood  Booth Table

12.  Shoe Nook

13. Aerodynamic Front Profile  
 (N/A 29FKBS)

S A L E M
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SALEM FLOORING

COMPETITOR’S FLOORING
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CONSTRUCTION 
BUILT TO LAST.
1  Radius entry Steps

 
2  2” x 3” floor joists 12”  

 on center

 
3  5/8” 5-ply tongue  

 in groove plywood  
 floor decking
 
4  2” wall studs 16” or  

 less on center 

 
5  30” fiberglass radius  

 entry door

6  .024 aluminum siding
 
7  5” bowed truss roof  

 rafters

 
8  One piece seamless  

 roof (12 yr. warranty) 
 
9  R-7 fiberglass  

 insulation throughout

 
10 Extra large full  
 pass-thru storage

 
11 Smooth rolled  
 skirting

 
12 In floor ducted heat

 
 

13 Diamond plate  
 rockguard

 
14 3/8” roof decking  
 (full walk-on roof)

 
15 LP bottle cover  
 w/ easy access

 
16 13.5K ducted roof,  
 high output AC  
 w/ quick cool

 
17 Stain resistant carpet

 
18 One piece plank  
 wood  linoleum  
 flooring

 
19 Safety glass windows

20 Hitch Light
 
21 Aluminum radius  
 front corners

FUNCTIONAL, QUALITY STANDARDS  
At Salem your satisfaction is serious business and it shows.  
Our commitment to your satisfaction includes:

A: Extra large pass-thru storage 
 
B: Heated and enclosed fresh water tank
 
C: Salem 5/8” Tongue and groove plywood (top) vs. OSB (below)
 
D: 6 gallon GE DSI water heater with Quick Recovery
 
E: Central Switch Command Center (Most Floorplans)
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Salem Standards & Options
CONSTRUCTION & EXTERIOR
Full walk on one-piece Superflex® roof w/  
12 year warranty
Extra large full pass through storage  
(per floorplan)
Cold crack and mildew resistant vinyl patio 
awning
Safety glass windows
Steel framed 30” smooth radius fiberglass  
main entry door
Powder coated I-beam frame
Cambered chassis
Enclosed fresh water tank in a heated  
compartment
16-gal. per hour GE quick recovery DSI  
water heater
Water heater by-pass
Nitrogen filled tires
2” wall construction 16” (or less) on center
R-7 fiberglass insulation throughout
13 ply cross micro-laminated beam header  
above slide outs
Triple seal slide outs
Electric slide out systems (flush floor)
Swing arm entry assist handle
Two marine grade exterior speakers               
Electric front jacks (fifth wheels)                    
Fiberglass front cap (fifth wheels)                    

KITCHEN
Dometic® double door refrigerator  
(2 yr. warranty)                                            
High rise faucet                                      
Deep basin 60/40 residential style sink                                                  
Microwave w/ carousel                            
3-Burner, high output range with oven  
(2 yr. warranty)                                 

Range hood w/ 12-volt exhaust fan and light                                            
One piece plank wood linoleum flooring                                                 
Solid wood drawers                                 
Knife rack (behind cook top)                   
Large overhead cabinets w/ glass inserts                         
Central switch command center                                                    
Nickel finished hardware                        
Full extension ball bearing  drawer guides                                                     
Abundant cabinet storage 
Hinged 1/2 barrel storage (Some models)                                                                                 

LIVING ROOM
80” interior height travel trailers  
(101” fifth wheel models)
Ducted 13,500 BTU high output 
roof air conditioner w/ quick cool                        
Huge storage drawer at sofa base (select models)                                           
Extra large booth dinette w/ large drawer  
(most models)                       
Large dinette picture window                   
Digital TV antenna and booster
Cable TV/ satellite hook-up                                                                        
Standard FM stereo w/ DVD  
and four cube speakers                             
Patio door w/ vertical blinds  
(36BHBS, 37BHSS2Q, 38RLT)                               
Decorative wall light                                       
25K BTU suburban forced air DSI furnace  
w/ digital thermostat (2 yr. warranty)                                                
In-floor ducted heat  

BEDROOM
Evergreen mattress                                  
Plush comforter and headboard             
Strut lifted storage area under bed           
Bedside mirrored wardrobes w/ shelf                                                    
Bedside 110-volt power outlets (2)           
 

Solid bedroom privacy doors (most models)                                           
Storage shelf above bed            

BATHROOM
12-volt power bath roof exhaust vent           
Wooden medicine cabinet w/ mirrored door                                             
Foot flush toilet                
Tooth brush holder and towel ring              
Vinyl tub surround            
Frosted glass barrel shower with tub surround 
(27RLSS, 27RKSS, 29RKSS 29FKBS, 31BKIS, 
36BHBS, 37BHSS2Q, 38RLT)   

SECURITY AND SAFETY
LED docking lights (fifth wheels)                                               
LP leak detector                                               
Smoke detector                                     
Carbon monoxide detector                     
Fire extinguisher                                    
Hitch light (travel trailers)                         
Welded heavy duty safety chains (travel trailers)                               
Electric brakes (all wheels)                       
GFI receptacles                                      
ANSI 119.2 certified                                
Meets all national highway administration  
specifications
 
SALEM OPTIONS
Stabilizer jacks [travel trailer (4) or fifth wheel (2)]                                             
Skylight over tub                                     
30-lb LP bottles w/ cover and auto change over 
(travel trailers)                        
 
Contact your Salem dealer for a complete list of options.



Salem Travel Trailers FLOORPLAN KEY
 OHC OVERHEAD CABINET

 WARD WARDROBE

 MICRO MICROWAVE

 LAV BATHROOM SINK

 MED MEDICINE CABINET
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HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)

DRY SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)

CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)

EXTERIOR LENGTH

EXTERIOR HEIGHT

FRESH WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)

BLACK WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)

GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)

AWNING (FT.)

T30QBSS
980
6575
3146
33’2”
11’2”
40
27
30
18’

T30KQBSS
793
7902
3013
36’1”
11’2”
40
34
68
18’

T29UD3
956
7559
3519
36’5”
11’2”
40
32
32
18’

T29QBDS
899
6918
2722
34’0”
11’2”
40
27
30
18’

T29FKBS
826
7513
3414
35’3”
11’2”
40
27
69
18’

T28RLDS
882
6782
1062
32’3”
11’2”
40
27
69
16’

T27RLSS
650
6372
1240
32’2”
11’2”
40
35
69
16’

T27RKSS
720
6355
1327
33’3”
11’2”
40
32
69
16’

T27DBUD
772
6164
1549
29’ 6”
11’2”
40
32
34
16’

T26TBUD
815
5790
1987
29’ 0”
11’2”
40
32
34
16’

T26TBUD
DRY WEIGHT: 

5790

T28RLDS
DRY WEIGHT: 

6782

T27DBUD
DRY WEIGHT: 

6164

T29FKBS
DRY WEIGHT: 

7513
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T27RKSS
DRY WEIGHT: 

6355

T29QBDS
DRY WEIGHT: 

6918

T30KQBSS
DRY WEIGHT: 

7902

T27RLSS
DRY WEIGHT: 

6372

T29UD3
DRY WEIGHT: 

7559

T30QBSS
DRY WEIGHT: 

6575



 
HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)
DRY SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
BLACK WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
AWNING SIZE (FT.)

Salem Travel Trailers Fifth Wheels FLOORPLAN KEY
 OHC OVERHEAD CABINET

 WARD WARDROBE

 MICRO MICROWAVE

 LAV BATHROOM SINK

 MED MEDICINE CABINET

  TRAVEL TRAILER FLOORPLAN

  FIFTH WHEEL FLOORPLAN

T31BKIS
970
8350
2742
35’8”
11’2”
40
32
64
13’

T31KQBTS
793
7902
3013
36’1”
11’2”
40
34
68
18’

T31QBTS
885
8140
2846
35’6”
11’2”
40
34
35
18’

26DDSS
1272
7103
2931
30’9”
12’3”
40
34
32
16’

T32BHDS
859
7955
3026
35’8”
11’2”
40
32
66
18’

29RKSS
1418
7831
3709
34’1”
12’3”
40
27
62
18’

29RLW
1441
7394
4169
31’8”
12’3”
40
32
32
18’

T37BHSS2Q
970
7600
3492
36’1”
11’2”
40
27
30
18’

T36BHBS
720
7892
2929
36’7”
11’2”
40
27
30
18’

38RLT
1030
8588
2543
38’5”
11’2”
39
29
29
13’

33BHOK
1704
9107
2719
37’9”
12’9
40
32
66
16’

T31BKIS
DRY WEIGHT: 

8350

T31KQBTS
DRY WEIGHT: 

7902

T31QBTS
DRY WEIGHT: 

8140

T32BHDS
DRY WEIGHT: 

7955

14



T36BHBS
DRY WEIGHT:  

7892

T37BHSS2Q
DRY WEIGHT:  

7600

T38RLT
DRY WEIGHT: 

8588

F26DDSS
DRY WEIGHT: 

7103

F29RKSS
DRY WEIGHT: 

7831

F29RLW
DRY WEIGHT: 

7394

F33BHOK
DRY WEIGHT: 

9107

15



Y O U R  S A L E M  D E A L E R

All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product information at time of publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications at anytime 
without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error in this literature. All trailers are shipped F.O.B. Goshen, Indiana.  CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION.   LITHO: U.S.A.  FOR 1083  P & W: 2013.12.10

Forest River, Inc. 55470 C.R. 1 Elkhart, IN 46515   |  (574) 533-5934
www.forestriverinc.com/Salem   |   www.forestriveraccessories.com

The Salem Line-Up

S A L E MS A L E M  C R U I S E  L I T E
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